2022 Troy Baseball

Spring Schedule

Location

1/20/2022
1/22/2022
1/25/2022
12912022
2/3/2022
24512022
2/8/2022
2/12/2022
2/15/2022
2/17/2022
2/22/2022
2/24/2022
2/25/2022
3/2/2022
3/4/2022
3/7/2022
3/9/2022
3/11/2022
3/16/2022
3/18/2022
3/19/2022
3/21/2022
3/22/2022
3/23/2022
3/28/2022
3/30/2022
4/1/2022
4/6/2022
4/8/2022
4/13/2022
4/14/2022
4/15/2022
4/20/2022

3:00 PM
10:00 AM
2:45 PM
BB
3:00 PM

3:15 PM
TBD
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
TBD
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
6:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
ALL
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Opponent

Katella
Calvary Chapel
El Dorado
Bb
Katella
8D
Orange HS
OPENING DAY @ TROY
LB Poly-Newport Elks Tournament
Segerstrom-Newport Elks Tournament
Crean Lutheran-Newport Elks Tournament
TBD-Newport Elks Tournament
Esperanza
Buena Park
Sonora
Valencia/Placentia
Sunny Hills
Fullerton
La Habra
TBD-Anaheim Lions Tournament
TBD-Anaheim Lions Tournament
TBD-Anaheim Lions Tournament
TBD-Anaheim Lions Tournament
TBD-Anaheim Lions Tournament
Brea Olinda
Buena Park
Buena Park
Sonora
Sonora
Sunny Hills
Fullerton
Sunny Hills

Fullerton

Game Type
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Serimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage
Intrasquad
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Non-league
League
League
Non-league
League
League
League
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Non-league
League
League
League
League
League
Non-League
League

League

Troy
Troy
Troy
+Bb
Troy
e
Orange High
TROY
Long Beach Poly
Troy
Crean Lutheran
TBD
Esperanza
Troy
Sonora
Troy
Sunny Hills
Troy
La Habra
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
Brea Olinda
Buena Park
Troy
Troy
Sonora
Troy
Angel Stadium
Sunny Hills

Fullerton



4/22/2022 3:15 PM Varsity Fullerton League Troy
4/26/2022 3:15 PM Varsity La Habra League Troy
4/28/2022 3:15 PM Varsity La Habra League La Habra



